) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET

Name

LUKE BEASLEY

KYLE K BYSCHKE
RADY L DYER

LOGAN FLOYD
JOSEPH S GANS IV
BRIAN HOBDAY
GRAYSON KREMEIER
GRAYSON KREMEIER
DOMINIC MAROTTA
STEPHEN W NAEVE
KYLE PEACH

DAVE PETER
ADA J SIMS

KORTLYN SPENCE

October 2024 / Clay Target Nation

Club

NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
LUDLOW FISH & GAME CLUB
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
LAFAYETTE SKEET CLUB

PORTSMOUTH-NORFOLK CO IZAAK

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
MA
X
LA
VA

Date
10/5/2024
9/29/2024
10/5/2024
9/29/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/14/2024
10/5/2024
10/13/2024
10/6/2024

Gauge Class

12
12
12
410
12
12
12
28
20
20
20
12
28
20
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